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Boy Pirate

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 12,586

Height/Width: 3.07 x 3.67 inches
                        78.03 x 93.11 mm

Formats:
ART,CND,CSD,DST,EMB,EXP,HUS,JEF,PCS,PEC,PES,SEW,X
XX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Orange Whisp (1017)

Calypso Blue (1297)

Deep Sky Blue (1090)

Mint Jubilee (1227)

Bark (1144)

Green Thumb (1050)

Citrus Burst (1137)

Bell Pepper (1051)

Chestnut (1158)

Chocolate Chip (1130)

Charcoal (1239)

Obsidian (1241)

Dark Denim (1242)

Christmas Red (1147)

Raisin (1036)

Hint of Mint (1219)

Elephant (1063)

Emerald Black (1000)

Super White (1001)

Color Sequence

1. Orange Wisp (1017)

2. Peacock Blue (1297)

3. Deep Sky Blue (1090)

4. Mint Jubilee (1227)

5. Bark (1144)

6. Green Thumb (1050)

7. Citrus Burst (1137)

8. Bell Pepper (1051)

9. Chestnut (1158)

10. Chocolate Chip (1130)

11. Peacock Blue (1297)

12. Charcoal (1239)

13. Obsidian (1241)

14. Dark Denim (1242)

15. Orange Wisp (1017)

16. Bark (1144)

17. Christmas Red (1147)

18. Raisin (1036)

19. Hint of Mint (1219)

20. Elephant (1063)

21. Emerald Black (1000)

22. Citrus Burst (1137)

23. Super White (1001)
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